DATE
10/19/16
10/20/16
10/03/16
10/03/16
09/26/16
10/21/16
10/12/16
10/02/16
10/13/16
10/10/16
10/12/16
10/05/16
09/14/16
10/24/16
10/24/16
10/25/16

DONOR
Carousel
Angie Schouten
Stephanie Tooker Jordan
James & Patricia Grieshop
Monique Johnson
Stephen Kidd
Greg & Julie Warnock
JL Business Management LLC
Nugget Markets
Wanderstadt, Inc.
Mathew Molitor, DDS
Yolo Land Trust
Zoetis
Nugget Markets
Verenise Bejarano

Allison Cuevas

ACCEPTANCE OF GIFTS
November 2016 (2)

Prior Cumulative Totals

CASH NON-CASH
CASH NON-CASH
DONATIONS DONATIONS PURPOSE
$ 87.00 School-wide
Cello Bag District-wide
$ 100.00 Volleyball Team
$ 100.00 Car Club
$ 1,000.00 Robotics
$ 750.00 Scholarship
$ 200.00 Car Club
$ 1,500.00 Girls' Basketball
$ 750.00 Girls' Basketball
$ 500.00 Girls' Basketball
$ 100.00 Girls' Basketball
$ 125.00 FFA
$ 133.59 FFA
$ 14.80 School-wide
$ 30.00 School-wide
$ 12.00 School-wide
Total $ 5,402.39
$17,118.00
22,520.39

CUMULATIVE TOTALS TO DATE $

ANNUAL RECEIPT OF GIFTS

2003-2004 $488,705.93
2004-2005 |$550,621.85
2005-2006 $788,410.09
2006-2007 |$576,587.81
2007-2008 $732,532.31
2008-2009 | $734,822.57
2009-2010|$789,681.72
2010-2011 |$739,025.51
2011-2012 | $748,555.96
2012-2013/$490,164.10

2013-2014 $85,107.48
2014-2015 $335,325.04
2015-2016 $257,189.68
2016-2017 $22,520.39

RECIPIENT
Korematsu
DJUSD
Davis Sr. High
Davis Sr. High
Davis Sr. High
Davis Sr. High
Davis Sr. High
Davis Sr. High
Davis Sr. High
Davis Sr. High
Davis Sr. High
Davis Sr. High
Davis Sr. High
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education




